
 

 

 
 

2026 China TechVenture Camp Program Sample Itinerary 
 

Program: China TechVenture Camp Program (Hangzhou & Shanghai) 
Intake: July 19, 2026 (Sunday) 

Date Morning Afternoon Evening 

July 19 (Sunday) Arrival Day Welcome Dinner & 
Orientation 

July 20 (Monday) Zhejiang University 
Miracle of China’s 
Chips course 

Zhejiang University 
Meet the Robots course 

Team Brainstorm 

July 21 (Tuesday) West Lake West Lake 
& Surrounding Scenic 
Sites 

The Little Six Dragon of 
Hangzhou Immersive 
Robotics & AI Experience 

Beijing-Hangzhou 
Grand Canal Night 
Cruise 

July 22 (Wednesday) Deqing Aviation 
Centre Tour Drone 
Assembly & Obstacle 
Navigation Hands-on 
workshop 

Airport Hangar visit & 
Aircraft Flight Experience 
(with supervision) 

Movie Night & 
Cultural Discussion 

July 23 (Thursday) iFLYTEK Hangzhou AI 
Innovation course 

Hangzhou Songcheng Theme Park - Historical & 
Cultural Experience 

July 24 (Friday) Alibaba Tour & E-
Commerce & Global 
Trade Overview 

Alibaba Bootcamp: Project 
Presentation & Feedback 

Business Simulation 
Game 

July 25 (Saturday) Explore the Zhejiang 
Intangible Cultural 
Heritage Museum 
with Rokid AR Glasses 

PARTYDAY Sports & 
Entertainment Center 

Completion Ceremony 

July 26 (Sunday) Travel from Hangzhou 
to Shanghai 

Shanghai City Tour - The Bund, Nanjing Road & 
Huangpu River Cruise 

July 27 (Monday) Shanghai Disneyland 

July 28 (Tuesday) Departure Day 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


